BWHA N0 BOKAJIAM | WINE BY GLASS -

Wepucmeie u wamnaxckue 8uHa |
Sparkling and champagne wines

PROSECCO LA GIOIOSA BRUT
ftaly

PINOT GRIGIO ROSE EXTRA DRY -
VILLA DEGLI OLMI

ftaly

CAVA MONASTERIOLO BRUT
Spain

SEKT RIESLING EXTRA TROCKEN

Germany
benvie suna | White wines

CHARDONNAY HAY BAY — FANAGORIA

Russia

VINHO VERDE NORTE WHITE — MANUEL

DA COSTA CARVALHO (semi-dry)
Portugal

PINOT GRIGIO FRIULI GRAVE — BOTTER
ltaly

GEWURZTRAMINER PFALZ -
WEINHAUS CANNIS (semi-dry)

Germany

GRUNER VELTLINER TERRASSEN — LETH

Austria

DUETT RIESLING & GRUNER VELTLINER — LETH

Austria

RIESLING BERGKONIG NIEDEROSTERREICH —
WEINGUT HENINGER

Austria
Po3zogeie suna | Rose wines

VINHO VERDE NORTE ROSE -

MANUEL DA COSTA CARVALHO (semi-dry)
Portugal

Kpacheie guna | Red wines

CABERNET SELECT — ESSE WINERY

Russia

125 mf

600.-

550.-

450.-

600.-

390.-

450.-

550.-

550.-

550.-

600.-

550.-

450.-

390.-

CHIANTI RISERVA — CASTELLANI 650.-
ftaly

SHIRAZ MILL CELLARS — HARDY’S (semi-dry) 550.-

Australia

ZWEIGELT NIEDEROSTERREICH BERGKONIG — 550.-
WEINGUT HENINGER

Austria

MALBEC MENDOZA COLECCION PRIVADA — 600.-
BODEGA NAVARRO CORREAS
Argentina

450.-
besankozonvHeie | Non-alcoholic
RIESLING — EINIG-ZENZEN 450.-
Germany

DORNFELDER — EINIG-ZENZEN

Germany

BWHA N0 BYTbIIKAM | WINE BY BOTTLE - 750ml
beneie guna | White wines

CHENIN BLANC RESERVE SWARTLAND — KUMALA  2800.-
South Africa

SAUVIGNON BLANC MARLBOROUGH — TAKA 4500.-

New Zealand

CHABLIS — DOMAINE GARNIER ET FILS 11000.-

France
Po3zogeie suHa | Rose wines

ZWEIGELT ROSE FRESH & EASY — LETH 4800.-

Austria
Kpachole guna | Red wines

PINOTAGE POETR — FLAGSTONE 2800.-
South Africa

NEGROAMARO APPASSIMENTO SEGRETO ROSSO —  4500.-
CONTRI SPUMANTI (semi-dry)
ftaly

PINOT NOIR MARLBOROUGH — BRANCOTT ESTATE ~ 4500.-

New Zealand

RIOJA CRIANZA — BODEGAS BERONIA 4500.-







